
Klassisch
Allergene 1,3,7

Gefüllter Toast mit
Artischocken, schwarzen
Oliven und eingelegten Gurken
Allergene 1,3,7

€

€

€

€

€

Caprese
Allergene 7

Lasagne Bolognese
Allergene 1,3,7,9

Lasagna mit Radicchio
und Montasio-Käse
Allergene 1,3,7,9

Toast

Desserts

Kalte Gerichte 

Warme Gerichte 

Menu

Kuchenstück des Tages
Allergene 1,3,7

Tiramisu 
Allergene 1,3,7

10

12

€

€

15

15

7

9

14


